INGE MPPT AC Solar Pump Inverter [MLE-AC Series]
• Drive any type of single-phase and three-phase AC motor.
• Adopt advanced IGBT power module.
• High conversion efficiency, low temperature rise, low noise, long lifespan.
• Advanced MPPT technology, efficiency >99%.
• Waterproof grade IP65
• Good sealing, dust proof, insect proof, anti-corrosion to protect the inside PCB and its
electronic components well.
• Easy to operate and maintain with LCD display.
• Small size, easy to transport and install, saving costs.
• Interface: RS485/GPRS.
• Wireless remote control by computer or mobile phone (requires additional hardware)
System Features
Model Input AC(V) Input DC(V) Power(kw) Current(A) Motor(kw)
MLE-AC-220/311-0.75S 220V Sigle phase 160-460 0.75 5 0.75
MLE-AC-220/311-1.5S 220V Sigle phase 160-460 1.5 7 1.5
MLE-AC-220/311-2.2S 220V Sigle phase 160-460 2.2 12.5 2.2
MLE-AC-380/537-1.5T 380V Three phase 350-750 1.5 4.5 1.5
MLE-AC-380/537-2.2T 380V Three phase 350-750 2.2 5.6 2.2
MLE-AC-380/537-4T 380V Three phase 350-750 4 10.5 4
MLE-AC-380/537-5.5T 380V Three phase 350-750 5.5 14 5.5
MLE-AC-380/537-7.5T 380V Three phase 350-750 7.5 19 7.5
MLE-AC-380/537-11T 380V Three phase 350-750 11 26 11
MLE-AC-380/537-15T 380V Three phase 350-750 15 33 15
MLE-AC-380/537-18.5T 380V Three phase 350-750 18.5 40 18.5
MLE-AC-380/537-22T 380V Three phase 350-750 22 46 22
Series Specification
Technical Notes
Project Project Description
Input